	e: Please pr	Floright Departme Division of Cerp Electronic Filing C	over Sheet	ne fax audit
		pelow) on the top and bott (((H090002619	om of all pages of the	
		H090002619383A		
Not		t the REFRESH/RELOAI e. Doing so will generate a		er from this
	Тэ:	Division of Corporat Fax Number : (85	ions 0)617-6330	2009 DEC 21 PALLAHASSE
	From;	Account Number : 120 Phone : (80	SERVICES, LLC 070000163 0)494-3124 1)455-9835	ARY OF STA
**Enter ann	the email a ual report	ddress for this busin mailings. Enter only	ess entity to be us one email address	sed for furthe please.**
Ema	il Address			
	COR AM	ND/RESTATE/CORF	LECT OR O/D RE	SIGN
		HOME BUYER		
MERENIA DEC 21 AM 8: RETARY OF STR		rtificate of Status	0	
		rtified Copy ge Count	0	Ċ
ASS ASS		timated Charge	S35.00	A off
MEC21 299 DEC 21 540 RETAN			325.00	
				N'CH
				$\sim 1 - 12k$

/

Corporate

p.2

		11,09000	261938-3	
	rticles of Amend	ment T		
	10			
A	rticles of Incorpo of	ration		
НОМ	E_BUYERS 1, IN	C.		
(Name of Corporation as c)	rrently filed with t	he Florida Dept. of State		
	09000004928	<u> </u>		
	lumber of Corporation	-	TA ST 200	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1 following amendment(s) to its Articles of In-	1006, Florida Statut corporation:	es, this Florida Profit Ci	AR E	
A. If amending name, enter the new name	e of the corporation	<u>11</u>	21 P	TT
The new name must be distinguishable "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp "Co". A professional corporation ne association," or the abbreviation "P.A."	"" "Inc.," or Co.,	" or the designation "Co	rn," "Inc," or C	
B. Enter new principal office address, if a (Principal office address <u>MUST BEA STR.</u>				
		FORT MYERS, FLO	RIDA 33919	
D. If amending the registered agent and/o new registered agent and/or the new re	r registered office add	address in Florida, enter	the name of the	
		C.78		
Name of New Registered Agent:	JACK CARVE			
Name of New Registered Agent:	JACK CARVE	R		
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	630 ASTARI/	R		
	630 ASTARI/	R S CIRCLE ia sureet address)	Florida <u>33919</u> (719 Cov(e)	
<u>New Royistured Office Address</u> :	630 ASTARIJ (Florid FORT MYERS	R S CIRCLE ia sureet address) (City)	Florida <u>33919</u> (Zip Cude)	
<u>New Registered Office Address</u> : New Registered Agent's Skinature. If char	630 ASTARIA (Florid FORT MYERS	R AS CIRCLE la sureel address) S (City) centi	(Zip Cude)	
<u>New Registered Office Address</u> : <u>New Registered Agent's Skinature. If char</u> I hereby accept the appointment as registe	630 ASTARIA (Floru FORT MYERS red agens. I am f	R <u>AS CIRCLE</u> la surfeet address) S (City) tent: amiliar with and accept to C. Carre	(Zip Code) he obligations of the	
<u>New Registered Office Address</u> : <u>New Registered Agent's Skinature. If char</u> I hereby accept the appointment as registe	630 ASTARIA (Floru FORT MYERS red agens. I am f	R AS CIRCLE la sureel address) S (City) centi	(Zip Code) he obligations of the	
	630 ASTARIA (Florid FORT MYERS red agens. I can f Agnature of New 1	R <u>AS CIRCLE</u> la surfeet address) S (City) tent: amiliar with and accept to C. Carre	(Zip Code) he obligations of the	

¢⊭يلې

.

,

. *'* 

.

Corporate

.

هند

4.09000261938.3

.

•

.

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Auach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Titlc</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
<u>D</u>	MAKI, ELIZABETH	431 SE 20TH COURT CAPE CORAL FL 33990	Add C Remove
<u>D</u>	JACK CARVER	630 ASTARIAS CIRCLE FORT MYERS FL 33919	Add Remove
<u>D</u>	PANDORA HOOKER	18191 PARKRIDGE CIR FORT MYERS FL 33908	Add Remove

B. <u>If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here</u>: (attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

Page 2 of 3

.

13056752811

Corporate

## 4.09000261938.3

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: December 10, 2009

Effective date if applicable:

(no more than 90) days after amendment file date)

Adoption of Amendment(s)

(CITECK ONE)

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.

The amondment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amondment(s):

"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval

Ьλ —

(voting group)

- The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
- The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

Dated 12/10/2009 Signature (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have add been selected, by an inchroprator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

Jack Carver

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

Director

(Title of person signing)

Page 3 of 3

# 09000261938-3.

p.4